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S.No. Date Day Subject Topic Faculty 

1 25-07-2023 Tuesday 
Candidates will get 160 days study plan 

on Email. Team Ixambee 

2 26-07-2023 Wednesday Understand the RBI Grade B Job Susheel Ragade Sir 

3 27-07-2023 Thursday 
Do's and Don'ts for RBI Grade B 

Prepareation C P Joshi Sir 

4 28-07-2023 Friday How to read the newspaper? Arunima Sinha Madam 

5 29-07-2023 Saturday My RBI's Job Experience. Chakshoo Sir 

6 30-07-2023 Sunday 
Exercise (400 

Words) Why I want to join RBI? 

7 31-07-2023 Monday GA 1 July PIB Revision Amit Sir 

8 01-08-2023 Tuesday Quant 1 Shortcut Tricks Karan Sir 

9 02-08-2023 Wednesday ESI 1 Decoding the Syllabus of ESI. Susheel Ragade Sir 

10 03-08-2023 Thursday FM 1 Indian Financial System and its Function Chakshoo Sir 

11 04-08-2023 Friday English 1 Rules of Grammar (Morning 6 am) + Satakshi Madam + 



 
 

 RBI Grade B 160 Days Live Class Schedule  

 

  4   
 

  

Descriptive English (8:15 PM) Dr.Sharma 

12 05-08-2023 Saturday Reasoning 1 Introduction and Inequality Yaman Sir 

13 06-08-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 1 

14 07-08-2023 Monday GA 2 July EBF Part 1 Tushar 

15 08-08-2023 Tuesday Quant 2 Simplification High Level Karan 

16 09-08-2023 Wednesday ESI 2 
Importance of the Descriptive Answer 

Writing Susheel Ragade 

17 10-08-2023 Thursday FM 2 Functions of RBI & Conduct of MPC Chakshoo 

18 11-08-2023 Friday English 2 
Error Detection + Descriptive English 

(8:15 PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

19 12-08-2023 Saturday Reasoning 2 Coded Inequality Yaman 

20 13-08-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 2 

21 14-08-2023 Monday GA 3 July EBF Part 2 Tushar 

22 15-08-2023 Tuesday Quant 3 Quadratic Equations High Level Karan 

23 16-08-2023 Wednesday ESI 3 
Measurement of growth: National 

Income and per capita income Susheel Ragade 

      

24 17-08-2023 Thursday FM 3 
Banking System in Indian and its 

structure Chakshoo 

25 18-08-2023 Friday English 3 
Sentence Improvement + Descriptive 

English (8:15 PM) Satakshi + Dr. Sharma 

26 19-08-2023 Saturday Reasoning 3 Order and Ranking Yaman 

27 20-08-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 3 

28 21-08-2023 Monday GA 4 August PIB Part-1 Amit 

29 22-08-2023 Tuesday Quant 4 Series High Level Karan 

30 23-08-2023 Wednesday ESI 4 
Poverty Alleviation and Employment 

Generation in India Susheel Ragade 

31 24-08-2023 Thursday FM 4 Non Banking System Chakshoo 

32 25-08-2023 Friday English 4 
Vocabulary + Descriptive English (8:15 

PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

33 26-08-2023 Saturday Reasoning 4 Blood Relations Statements Yaman 

34 27-08-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 4 

35 28-08-2023 Monday GA 5 August EBF Part 1 Tushar 

36 29-08-2023 Tuesday Quant 5 Percentage High Level Karan 

37 30-08-2023 Wednesday ESI 5 
Sustainable Development and 

Environmental issues Susheel Ragade 
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38 31-08-2023 Thursday FM 5 All About Digital Payments & Fintech Chakshoo 

39 01-09-2023 Friday English 5 
Correct word usage + Descriptive 

English (8:15 PM) Satakshi + Dr. Sharma 

40 02-09-2023 Saturday Reasoning 5 Blood relations Coded Yaman 

41 03-09-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 5 

42 04-09-2023 Monday GA 6 August PIB Part-2 Amit 

43 05-09-2023 Tuesday Quant 6 Profit & Loss High Level Karan 

44 06-09-2023 Wednesday ESI 6 
Economic History of India, Changes in 

Industrial and Labour Policy Susheel Ragade 

45 07-09-2023 Thursday FM 6 Financial Market Part 1 Chakshoo 

46 08-09-2023 Friday English 6 
Mixed Practice + Descriptive English 

(8:15 PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

47 09-09-2023 Saturday Reasoning 6 Directions Statements Yaman 

48 10-09-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 6 

49 11-09-2023 Monday GA 7 August EBF Part 2 Tushar 

50 12-09-2023 Tuesday Quant 7 Ratio & Porportion High Level Karan 

51 13-09-2023 Wednesday ESI 7 
Monetary and Fiscal Policy since 

reforms of 1991 Susheel Ragade 

52 14-09-2023 Thursday FM 7 Financial Market Part 2 Chakshoo 

53 15-09-2023 Friday English 7 
Correct Idiom usage + Descriptive 

English (8:15 PM) Satakshi + Dr. Sharma 

54 16-09-2023 Saturday Reasoning 7 Directions Coded Yaman 

55 17-09-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 7 

56 18-09-2023 Monday GA 8 September PIB Part-1 Amit 

57 19-09-2023 Tuesday Quant 8 Partnership High Level Karan 

58 20-09-2023 Wednesday ESI 8 
Priorities and recommendations of 

Economic Survey and Union Budget Susheel Ragade 

59 21-09-2023 Thursday FM 8 Risk Management in Banking Part 1 Chakshoo 

60 22-09-2023 Friday English 8 

Phrasal Verbs - Fillers and Error 
Questions + Descriptive English (8:15 

PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

61 23-09-2023 Saturday Reasoning 8 Syllogism 1 Yaman 

62 24-09-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 8 

63 25-09-2023 Monday GA 9 September EBF Part 1 Tushar 

64 26-09-2023 Tuesday Quant 9 Age High Level Karan 

65 27-09-2023 Wednesday ESI 9 Indian Money and Financial Markets: Susheel Ragade 



 
 

 RBI Grade B 160 Days Live Class Schedule  

 

  6   
 

  

Linkages with the economy 

66 28-09-2023 Thursday FM 9 Risk Management in Banking Part 2 Chakshoo 

67 29-09-2023 Friday English 9 
Sentence Rearrangement + Descriptive 

English (8:15 PM) Satakshi + Dr. Sharma 

68 30-09-2023 Saturday Reasoning 9 Reverse Syllogism Yaman 

69 01-10-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 9 

70 02-10-2023 Monday GA 10 September PIB Part-2 Amit 

71 03-10-2023 Tuesday Quant 10 Alligation High Level Karan 

72 04-10-2023 Wednesday ESI 10 
Role of Indian banks and Reserve Bank 

in the development process Susheel Ragade 

73 05-10-2023 Thursday FM 10 Basics of Derivatives Chakshoo 

74 06-10-2023 Friday English 10 
Different Patterns of Error Detection + 

Descriptive English (8:15 PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

75 07-10-2023 Saturday Reasoning 10 Coded Syllogism + Practice Yaman 

76 08-10-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 10 

77 09-10-2023 Monday GA 11 September EBF Part 2 Tushar 

78 10-10-2023 Tuesday Quant 11 SI/ CI High Level Karan 

79 11-10-2023 Wednesday ESI 11 Public Finance - Political Economy Susheel Ragade 

80 12-10-2023 Thursday FM 11 All About Financial Inclusion Chakshoo 

81 13-10-2023 Friday English 11 
Mixed Practice + Descriptive English 

(8:15 PM) Satakshi + Dr.Sharma 

82 14-10-2023 Saturday Reasoning 11 Coding Decoding 1 Yaman 

83 15-10-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 11 

84 16-10-2023 Monday GA 12 October PIB Part-1 Amit 

85 17-10-2023 Tuesday Quant 12 Average High Level Karan 

86 18-10-2023 Wednesday ESI 12 
Industrial Developments in India, Indian 

Agriculture - Services sector in India. Susheel Ragade 

87 19-10-2023 Thursday FM 12 
Corporate Governance in Banking 

Sector Chakshoo 

88 20-10-2023 Friday English 12 
Different Patterns of Fill in the Blanks + 

Descriptive English (8:15 PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

89 21-10-2023 Saturday Reasoning 12 Coding Decoding 2 Yaman 

90 22-10-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 12 

91 23-10-2023 Monday GA 13 October EBF Part 1 Tushar 

92 24-10-2023 Tuesday Quant 13 Time and Distance High Level Karan 

93 25-10-2023 Wednesday ESI 13 Opening up of the Indian Economy, Susheel Ragade 
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Balance of Payments, Export-Import 
Policy 

94 26-10-2023 Thursday FM 13 Alternate Source of Finance Chakshoo 

95 27-10-2023 Friday English 13 
Cloze Passage + Descriptive English 

(8:15 PM) Satakshi + Dr.Sharma 

96 28-10-2023 Saturday Reasoning 13 Machine Input 2 Yaman 

97 29-10-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 13 

98 30-10-2023 Monday GA 14 October PIB Part-2 Amit 

99 31-10-2023 Tuesday Quant 14 Train High Level Karan 

100 01-11-2023 Wednesday ESI 14 
International Economic Institutions – 

IMF and World Bank Susheel Ragade 

101 02-11-2023 Thursday FM 14 All about Inflation Chakshoo 

102 03-11-2023 Friday English 14 
Reading Comprehension - Tone and 

Theme + Descriptive English (8:15 PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

103 04-11-2023 Saturday Reasoning 14 Machine Input 2 Yaman 

104 05-11-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 14 

105 06-11-2023 Monday GA 15 October EBF Part 2 Tushar 

106 07-11-2023 Tuesday Quant 15 Boat High Level Karan 

107 08-11-2023 Wednesday ESI 15 
WTO – Regional Economic Co-

operation Susheel Ragade 

108 09-11-2023 Thursday FM 15 
Basics of Accounting and Financial 

Statements Part 1 Chakshoo 

109 10-11-2023 Friday English 15 
Reading Comprehension - Passage 

Practice + Descriptive English (8:15 PM) Satakshi + Dr.Sharma 

110 11-11-2023 Saturday Reasoning 15 Analytical Reasoning 2 Yaman 

111 12-11-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 15 

112 13-11-2023 Monday GA 16 November PIB Part-1 Amit 

113 14-11-2023 Tuesday Quant 16 Time and Work High Level Karan 

114 15-11-2023 Wednesday ESI 16 International Economic Issues Susheel Ragade 

115 16-11-2023 Thursday FM 16 
Basics of Accounting and Financial 

Statements Part 2 Chakshoo 

116 17-11-2023 Friday English 16 
Word Exchange + Descriptive English 

(8:15 PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

117 18-11-2023 Saturday Reasoning 16 Analytical reasoning 2 Yaman 

118 19-11-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 16 

119 20-11-2023 Monday GA 17 November EBF Part 1 Tushar 

120 21-11-2023 Tuesday Quant 17 Probability High Level Karan 
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121 22-11-2023 Wednesday ESI 17 
Multiculturalism – Demographic Trends 

– Urbanisation and Migration Susheel Ragade 

122 23-11-2023 Thursday FM 17 Introducion to Management Chakshoo 

123 24-11-2023 Friday English 17 
Coherent Paragraph + Descriptive 

English (8:15 PM) Satakshi + Dr.Sharma 

124 25-11-2023 Saturday Reasoning 17 Data Sufficiency Yaman 

125 26-11-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 17 

126 27-11-2023 Monday GA 18 November PIB Part-2 Amit 

127 28-11-2023 Tuesday Quant 18 Venn Diagram Karan 

128 29-11-2023 Wednesday ESI 18 Gender Issues – Social Justice Susheel Ragade 

129 30-11-2023 Thursday FM 18 Meaning and Concept of OB Chakshoo 

130 01-12-2023 Friday English 18 
Mixed Practice + Descriptive English 

(8:15 PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

131 02-12-2023 Saturday Reasoning 18 Puzzles and Seating Arrangements 1 Yaman 

132 03-12-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 18 

133 04-12-2023 Monday GA 19 November EBF Part 2 Tushar 

134 05-12-2023 Tuesday Quant 19 DI High Level Karan 

135 06-12-2023 Wednesday ESI 19 RBI Circulars Revision Susheel Ragade 

136 07-12-2023 Thursday FM 19 Motivation Chakshoo 

137 08-12-2023 Friday English 19 

Connectors + Descriptive English (8:15 

PM) Satakshi + Dr.Sharma 

138 09-12-2023 Saturday Reasoning 19 Puzzles and Seating Arrangements 2 Yaman 

139 10-12-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 19 

140 11-12-2023 Monday GA 20 November PIB Part-3 Amit 

141 12-12-2023 Tuesday Quant 20 DI High Level Karan 

142 13-12-2023 Wednesday ESI 20 NABARD and SEBI Circulars Revision Susheel Ragade 

143 14-12-2023 Thursday FM 20 Ledership Chakshoo 

144 15-12-2023 Friday English 20 
Rearranging parts of a sentence + 

Descriptive English (8:15 PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

145 16-12-2023 Saturday Reasoning 20 Puzzles and Seating Arrangements 3 Yaman 

146 17-12-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 20 

147 18-12-2023 Monday GA 21 December EBF Part 1 Tushar 

148 19-12-2023 Tuesday Quant 21 Caselet DI High Level Karan 

149 20-12-2023 Wednesday ESI 21 Government Schemes Revision MCQs Susheel Ragade 
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150 21-12-2023 Thursday FM 21 
Corporate Governance & 

Communication Chakshoo 

151 22-12-2023 Friday English 21 
Match the columns + Descriptive 

English (8:15 PM) Satakshi + Dr.Sharma 

152 23-12-2023 Saturday Reasoning 21 Puzzles and Seating Arrangements 4 Yaman 

153 24-12-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 21 

154 25-12-2023 Monday GA 22 December PIB Part-1 & 2 Amit 

155 26-12-2023 Tuesday Quant 22 Caselet DI High Level Karan 

156 27-12-2023 Wednesday ESI 22 
Final Revision of ESI and Strategy till 

RBI Notification Susheel Ragade 

157 28-12-2023 Thursday FM 22 Ethics at Workplace Chakshoo 

158 29-12-2023 Friday English 22 
Mixed Practice + Descriptive English 

(8:15 PM) 
Satakshi + Arunima 

Ma'am 

159 30-12-2023 Saturday Reasoning 22 Puzzles and Seating Arrangements 5 Yaman 

160 31-12-2023 Sunday Weekly Test 22 
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